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Gordon Growth Model

Risk Free Rate of Return

Equity Risk Premium

Beta

Inflation

Required Rate of Return

Terminal Growth Rate

Sustainable Annual Earnings in SAR mn
Fair Value in SAR mn

Fair Value of Share in SAR

Relative Valuation Techniques

Current P/E Ratio for Consumer Services Sector

Current P/E for TAS/

Cyclically Adjusted P/E ratio for TASI

P/E for FY2024

Historical Average FP/E for the company excluding outlier
Sector, TASI and TASI Historical Avg P/E

Forward P/E for 2025

Target Price per Share

Weighted Average Fair Value per Share in SAR

Potential Capital Gains above current market price

5.00%
5.13%
02376
2%
6.22%
2.50%
258.00
711097

33.89

27.721
15.43
14.3
25.82
60.57
79.15
27.70
17.36
28.38
24.58%
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